TIFFIN

MOTORHOMES

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

CHASSIS
Powerglide Chassis 450 Cummins

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
SVBBA27AXRA123254

SERIAL NUMBER
35CP0136054247002

PRODUCT
24 35CP

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
35CP ALG BUS YEAR MODEL 2024

ORDER REFERENCE
136054

Phone 256-356-8661
Fax 256-356-8219

P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582

www_tiffinmotorhomes.com

info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

BASE PRICE 531,993.00

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

White MahoG Full Body Pnt

Powerglide Chassis 450 Cummins

Shadow Cabinets

Chai Interior

Air Coil Hide a Bed Sofa DS

(2) Awnings Patio Side

12" Beverage Center

B/R OH Cabinet (w/o wdw)

Bedroom TV

360 Camera View

Cell phone Service Booster

Cooktop/Convection Microwave

Dining Bar PS

Delete FOH TV

Dishwasher

1 Elect Slide Tray

External Under Slide Out Light

Generation 12 Ext Pnt Scheme

Heated Tile Floor

Extended Cycle Batt w/Slide

Lift TV

In Motion Low Pofile Sat Dish

Wooden Refer Panels

Power Window Awnings

Postitino Tile Floor

Pwr Smart Mattress -King

3 Solar Panels

Starlink Pro

Stainless Trim Package

Stacked Washer/Dryer

Tatami Mat Leather
SURCHARGES:

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7,693.00
1,113.00
0.00
0.00
2,793.00
973.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,393.00
2,730.00
455.00
0.00
5,390.00
3,913.00
0.00
0.00
833.00
5,593.00
0.00
0.00
2,373.00
5,593.00
4,193.00
2,653.00
0.00

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE 582,179.00



Phone 256-356-8661

Fax 256-356-8219
P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582

www_tiffinmotorhomes.com
MOTORHOMES info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

BASE PRICE 531,993.00
OPTIONAL FEATURES:
CHASSIS STD 0.00
Powerglide Chassis 450 Cummins 0.00
SURCHARGES:
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO .
5VBBA27AXRA123254 Transportation Surcharge 500.00
Freight Surcharge 1,995.00
SERIAL NUMBER
35CP0136054247002
PRODUCT
24 35CP

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
35CP ALG BUS YEAR MODEL 2024

ORDER REFERENCE
136054

This is provided as an information resource only.
Previous owner(s) may have removed, altered or
changed equipment after the unit was originally delivered.

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE 582,179.00




