Phone 256-356-8661 Fax 256-356-8219 P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582 www.tiffinmotorhomes.com info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

CHASSIS

Powerglide Chassis 450 Cummins

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO 5VBBA27AXRA123254

SERIAL NUMBER 35CP0136054247002

PRODUCT 24 35 CP

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
35CP ALG BUS YEAR MODEL 2024

ORDER REFERENCE 136054 **BASE PRICE** 531,993.00

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

White MahoG Full Body Pnt	0.00
Powerglide Chassis 450 Cummins	0.00
Shadow Cabinets	0.00
Chai Interior	0.00
Air Coil Hide a Bed Sofa DS	0.00
(2) Awnings Patio Side	7,693.00
12" Beverage Center	1,113.00
B/R OH Cabinet (w/o wdw)	0.00
Bedroom TV	0.00
360 Camera View	2,793.00
Cell phone Service Booster	973.00
Cooktop/Convection Microwave	0.00
Dining Bar PS	0.00
Delete FOH TV	0.00
Dishwasher	1,393.00
1 Elect Slide Tray	2,730.00
External Under Slide Out Light	455.00
Generation 12 Ext Pnt Scheme	0.00
Heated Tile Floor	5,390.00
Extended Cycle Batt w/Slide	3,913.00
Lift TV	0.00
In Motion Low Pofile Sat Dish	0.00
Wooden Refer Panels	833.00
Power Window Awnings	5,593.00
Postitino Tile Floor	0.00
Pwr Smart Mattress -King	0.00
3 Solar Panels	2,373.00
Starlink Pro	5,593.00
Stainless Trim Package	4,193.00
Stacked Washer/Dryer	2,653.00
Tatami Mat Leather	0.00
SUBCHARGES	

SURCHARGES:



Phone 256-356-8661 Fax 256-356-8219 P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582 www.tiffinmotorhomes.com info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

CHASSIS

Powerglide Chassis 450 Cummins

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO 5VBBA27AXRA123254

SERIAL NUMBER 35CP0136054247002

PRODUCT 24 35 CP

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
35CP ALG BUS YEAR MODEL 2024

ORDER REFERENCE 136054 **BASE PRICE** 531,993.00

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

STD 0.00

0.00

SURCHARGES:

Transportation Surcharge 500.00 Freight Surcharge 1,995.00

This is provided as an information resource only.

Previous owner(s) may have removed, altered or changed equipment after the unit was originally delivered.

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE 582,179.00